
Treino de Orientação Bombeiro Mirim
CFAP 10.5.2024

Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do RN

Marcus Henriques Barreto
Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do RN
Course : Militar
Distance : 1600m
Time : 0:33:45 (21'06"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Antonio Joaquim Neto 0:19:51
2. Bárbara Alves Matias 0:27:01
3. José Osmar Da Silva 0:31:30

1. 85 00:02:25 152m 15'54"/km
2. 103 00:01:36 00:04:01 49m 32'39"/km
3. 90 00:03:08 00:07:09 150m 20'53"/km
4. 106 00:02:06 00:09:15 105m 20'00"/km
5. 104 00:03:27 00:12:42 230m 15'00"/km
6. 102 00:02:40 00:15:22 104m 25'38"/km
7. 112 00:01:48 00:17:10 197m 9'08"/km
8. 100 00:00:57 00:18:07 134m 7'05"/km
9. 95 00:00:54 00:19:01 47m 19'09"/km

10. 115 00:00:46 00:19:47 59m 13'00"/km
11. 93 00:00:58 00:20:45 86m 11'14"/km
12. 120 00:02:08 00:22:53 172m 12'24"/km
13. 84 00:02:48 00:25:41
14. 120 00:05:28 00:31:09
15. 82 00:02:06 00:33:15 78m 26'55"/km
16. 999 00:00:30 00:33:45 58m 8'37"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5260
https://www.helga-o.com

